1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
18
TSB-3CL Clear Finish
TSB-3BK Black Finish
On magnetically locked, non fire-rated doors, most building codes
require an exit device that does not require any special tools or
knowledge.  Securitron’s patented Touch Sense Bar is the perfect
device for this requirement.  The simple act of touching the bar

TSB-3BK-48
PART#            DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
PART#             DESCRIPTION
TSH-CL             Touch Sense Handle Clear Anodized
TSH-BK            Touch Sense Handle Black Anodized
HOW TO ORDER
TOUCH SENSE DOOR MOUNTED DEVICES
TOUCH SENSE BARS and HANDLES
Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 36"
Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 42"
Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 48”
Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 36”
Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 42"
Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 48"
1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
20
CABLE
                             ITEM                                                                         APPLICATION USE                                  PART#             ORDERING DESCRIPTION
TOUCH SENSE DOOR MOUNTED DEVICES
HARDWARE
16 ft. [4.8m] cable can be ordered separately,
and comes standard with any Touch Sense
Device.
Cover plate for touch bar mounting.  Set of 2,
clear or black.  Aids the retrofit installation of
the Touch Bar on aluminum doors by covering
up mounting holes used by a Jackson or Dor-o-
Matic mechanical bar which may have been
previously mounted.
CAB-6                16ft 6 Conductor Cable With Connector
COVER PLATES TCP-CL              Cover plate Clear
TCP-BK             Cover plate Black
Door cord with grey & black caps, 18” [458mm]
or 36” [914mm] cord , 1/4” [7mm] diameter.
Standard with TSB, but can also be purchased
separately.
DOOR CORD
Dummy Touch Sense BarDUMMY TOUCH SENSE BAR
TSB-C                Door Cord w/Gray & Black Caps 18”
TSB-CXL           Door Cord w/Gray & Black Caps 36”
DTSB-3CL
DTSB-3CL-42
DTSB-3CL-48
DTSB-3BK
DTSB-3BK-42
DTSB-3BK-48
DUMMY TOUCH SENSE HANDLE Dummy Touch Sense Handle DTSH-CL           Dummy Touch Sense Handle Clear
DTSH-BK          Dummy Touch Sense Handle Black
MOUNTING BASE AND CAP TSB-3BCA         Replacement Mounting Base and Cap
Replacement mounting base and cap for TSB